

FEARLESS PERFORMANCE®

## EC DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE

**Manufacturer:** Granberg AS Bjoavegen 1442 NO-5584 Bjoa NORWAY Hereby declares that: Art. 114.922 EN 374-1:2016/ EN 374-2 EN 420:2003 + A1:2009 EN 374-5:2016 EN 374:2003 MD Type C 令 AQL CE cat. III 2 S. i MD 1.5

...is in conformity with the provisions of Directive 89/686/EEC of 21 December 1989 (for the personal protective equipment referred to in Article 8 paragraph 3) and with national standards transposing harmonized standards:

... has been subject of EC type examination. EC compliance certificate delivered by the notified body:

Marc

Ole Marthon Granberg Managing Director

Bjoa, issued on 01.11.2023



FEARLESS PERFORMANCE\*

GRANBERG AS Bjoavegen 1442 NO-5584 Bjoa

NORWAY

TELEPHONE, FAX +47 53 77 53 00 +47 53 77 53 01 NORWAY E-MAIL service@granberg.no ORGANISATION NO. NO 947 780 093 MVA

www.granberg.no